附件2

中小学心理健康辅导室及专职心理教师配备统计表
（2018年12月）
 福田区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	73
	73
	100%
	54
	74%

	民办
	14
	14
	100%
	6
	42.8%

	合计
	87
	87
	100%
	60
	69%


罗湖区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	53
	39
	74%
	43
	81%

	民办
	20
	7
	35%
	5
	25%

	合计
	
	
	
	
	


南山区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	78
	78
	100%
	76
	97.4%

	民办
	12
	12
	100%
	4
	33.3%

	合计
	90
	90
	100%
	80
	


宝安区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	82
	71
	86.6%
	58
	68.2%

	民办
	64
	26
	40.6%
	19
	29.7%

	合计
	146
	97
	66.4%
	77
	52.7%


龙岗区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	103
	103
	100%
	148
	100%

	民办
	78
	62
	80%
	38
	49%

	合计
	181
	165
	91%
	186
	100%


龙华区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	41
	40
	97.56%
	24
	58.54%

	民办
	35
	25
	71.43%
	19
	54.29%

	合计
	76
	65
	85.53%
	43
	56.58%


盐田区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	16
	14
	87.5%
	13
	68.75%

	民办
	2
	2
	100%
	4
	100%

	合计
	18
	16
	88.9%
	17
	72.2%


光明区

	学校数量
	辅导室

数量
	辅导室

覆盖率
	专职

人数
	专职教师

覆盖率

	公办
	32
	17
	77.27％
	33
	

	民办
	10
	10
	76.92％
	1
	

	合计
	42
	27
	77.14％
	34
	


大鹏区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	10
	10
	100%
	3
	30%

	民办
	3
	3
	100%
	1
	33%

	合计
	13
	13
	100%
	4
	31%


坪山区
	学校数量
	辅导室
数量
	辅导室
覆盖率
	专职
人数
	专职教师
覆盖率

	公办
	16
	11
	69%
	15
	94%

	民办
	19
	1
	5%
	1
	5%

	合计
	35
	12
	34%
	16
	46%


